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Park Tower Emergency
Evacuation Support

This list is intended to provide contact

information for transportation

companies in the event vehicles cannot

be removed from the garage.

Taxi Phone List
California Co-op Cab
B.C. Cab

Yellow Cab

National Taxi

Dave’s Taxi
Rainbow Cab
Sunshine Taxi

Taxi Dude

Charter Bus List
Amador State Lines
eCharter Bus
Silverado Charter

Limousine List
Baja Limo
Neumann
Capitol City Limo
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916-444-7777
916-443-3333
916-444-2222
916-444-8294
916-879-6000
916-444-9999
916-444-4463
916-399-9999

916-444-7883
888-999-5233
916-564-8455

916-446-2252
916-922-5466
916-858-1775

Sacramento Regional Transit
Nearest Light Rail Station is located at

8t & K Streets. Routes available within
the greater Sacramento area. For routes

& schedules call 916-321-2877

Greyhound Bus Lines

Buses available to destinations
throughout the USA. For routes &
schedules call 916-444-7270

Amtrak

401 | Street, Sacramento CA
Trains available to destinations
throughout the USA. For schedule
information call 800-USA-RAIL

Car Rental Agencies
Enterprise

1409 16 Street
Sacramento, CA
Avis 916-446-2695
901 16 Street
Sacramento, CA
Budget

500 12t Street
Sacramento, CA

916-444-7600

916-688-9114



