

Park Tower Emergency Evacuation Support

This list is intended to provide contact information for transportation companies in the event vehicles cannot be removed from the garage.

Taxi Phone List

California Co-op Cab	916-444-7777
B.C. Cab	916-443-3333
Yellow Cab	916-444-2222
National Taxi	916-444-8294
Dave's Taxi	916-879-6000
Rainbow Cab	916-444-9999
Sunshine Taxi	916-444-4463
Taxi Dude	916-399-9999

Charter Bus List

Amador State Lines	916-444-7883
eCharter Bus	888-999-5233
Silverado Charter	916-564-8455

Limousine List

Baja Limo	916-446-2252
Neumann	916-922-5466
Capitol City Limo	916-858-1775

Sacramento Regional Transit

Nearest Light Rail Station is located at 8th & K Streets. Routes available within the greater Sacramento area. For routes & schedules call 916-321-2877

Greyhound Bus Lines

Buses available to destinations throughout the USA. For routes & schedules call 916-444-7270

Amtrak

401 I Street, Sacramento CA Trains available to destinations throughout the USA. For schedule information call 800-USA-RAIL

Car Rental Agencies

Enterprise	916-444-7600
1409 16 th Street	
Sacramento, CA	
Avis	916-446-2695
901 16 th Street	
Sacramento, CA	
Budget	916-688-9114
500 12 th Street	
Sacramento, CA	